

JE Dunn Construction  
SMSD Westridge Middle School

JED Project 22006900

Bid Tabulation  
March 28, 2022



Faxes/Invited to bid:  
Phone Calls:  
Planholders:  
Total Bidders:

Bidder	BASE BID Bid Amount	Addenda 1 & 2	Bid Bond	Alt #1 Amount	Alt #2 Amount	TOTAL
<b>024119 - Selective Demolition</b>						
						\$ -
JE Dunn Construction Company	\$ 123,500					\$ 123,500
DH Pace Company, Inc.	\$ 174,500					\$ 174,500
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
\$ -	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
<b>033000 - Concrete</b>						
						\$ -
JE Dunn Construction Company	\$ 351,000					\$ 351,000
Leavcon II. Inc.	\$ 338,550					\$ 338,550
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
<b>051200 - Structural Steel</b>						

JE Dunn Construction  
SMSD Westridge Middle School

JED Project 22006900

Bid Tabulation  
March 28, 2022



Faxes/Invited to bid:  
Phone Calls:  
Planholders:  
Total Bidders:

Bidder	BASE BID Bid Amount	Addenda 1 & 2	Bid Bond	Alt #1 Amount	Alt #2 Amount	TOTAL
						\$ -
JE Dunn Construction Company	\$ 166,000					\$ 166,000
KC Structural Steel	\$ 142,834					\$ 142,834
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
<b>064000 - DFH and Specialties</b>						
						\$ -
Combes Construction LLC	\$ 158,000					\$ 158,000
DH Pace Company, Inc.	\$ 175,000					\$ 175,000
Icon Structures	\$ 315,000					\$ 315,000
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
<b>064023 - Millwork &amp; Finish Carp.</b>						

JE Dunn Construction  
 SMSD Westridge Middle School

JED Project 22006900

Bid Tabulation  
 March 28, 2022



Faxes/Invited to bid:  
 Phone Calls:  
 Planholders:  
 Total Bidders:

Bidder	BASE BID Bid Amount	Addenda 1 & 2	Bid Bond	Alt #1 Amount	Alt #2 Amount	TOTAL
						\$ -
						\$ -
	0 \$ -					\$ -
	0 \$ -					\$ -
	0 \$ -					\$ -
	0 \$ -					\$ -
<b>075000 - Roofing and Sheet Metal</b>						
						\$ -
Delta Innovative Services, Inc.	\$ 185,000					\$ 185,000
	0 \$ -					\$ -
	0 \$ -					\$ -
	0 \$ -					\$ -
	0 \$ -					\$ -
	0 \$ -					\$ -
	0 \$ -					\$ -
<b>079200 - Joint Sealants</b>						

JE Dunn Construction  
SMSD Westridge Middle School

JED Project 22006900

Bid Tabulation

March 28, 2022



Faxes/Invited to bid:

Phone Calls:

Planholders:

Total Bidders:

Bidder	BASE BID Bid Amount	Addenda 1 & 2	Bid Bond	Alt #1 Amount	Alt #2 Amount	TOTAL
						\$ -
Renz Restoration	\$ 24,494					\$ 24,494
Restoration and Waterproofing	\$ 33,396					\$ 33,396
Larkin Contracting, LLC.	\$ 19,168					\$ 19,168
DH Restoration, Inc.	\$ 28,532					\$ 28,532
Chamberlain Contracting, Inc.	\$ 33,859					\$ 33,859
Barrier Technologies	\$ 50,540					\$ 50,540
0	\$ -					
<b>088000 - Glass and Glazing</b>						
						\$ -
Apco Construction	\$ 146,925					\$ 146,925
Midwest Glass and Glazing LLC	\$ 154,003					\$ 154,003
Kansas City Structural Systems	\$ 191,566					\$ 191,566
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -

JE Dunn Construction  
SMSD Westridge Middle School

JED Project 22006900

Bid Tabulation  
March 28, 2022



Faxes/Invited to bid:  
Phone Calls:  
Planholders:  
Total Bidders:

Bidder	BASE BID Bid Amount	Addenda 1 & 2	Bid Bond	Alt #1 Amount	Alt #2 Amount	TOTAL
<b>092900 - Drywall &amp; Ceilings</b>						
						\$ -
Dahmer Contracting Group	\$ 275,436					\$ 275,436
E&K of Kansas City	\$ 238,250					\$ 238,250
Metro Interiors, LLC	\$ 271,180					\$ 271,180
Hi-Tech Interiors, Inc.	\$ 306,400					\$ 306,400
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
<b>096000 - Resilient Flooring &amp; Carpet</b>						
						\$ -
Commercial Floorworks, Inc.	\$ 95,700					\$ 95,700
DB Flooring LLC dba Regents Flooring	\$ 138,200					\$ 138,200
Campione Interior Solutions, LLC	\$ 87,600					\$ 87,600
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
<b>097600 - Resinous Flooring</b>						

JE Dunn Construction  
SMSD Westridge Middle School

JED Project 22006900

Bid Tabulation  
March 28, 2022



Faxes/Invited to bid:  
Phone Calls:  
Planholders:  
Total Bidders:

Bidder	BASE BID Bid Amount	Addenda 1 & 2	Bid Bond	Alt #1 Amount	Alt #2 Amount	TOTAL
						\$ -
Treadwell, LLC.	\$ 11,933					\$ 11,933
Desco Coatings, Inc.	\$ 13,255					\$ 13,255
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
<b>099000 - Painting</b>						
						\$ -
Tucker's Competitive Painting Inc	\$ 24,600					\$ 24,600
INSCO INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$ 32,000					\$ 32,000
Dayco Painting, Inc.	\$ 53,745					\$ 53,745
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
<b>220000 - Plumbing</b>						
						\$ -

JE Dunn Construction  
SMSD Westridge Middle School

JED Project 22006900

Bid Tabulation  
March 28, 2022



Faxes/Invited to bid:  
Phone Calls:  
Planholders:  
Total Bidders:

Bidder	BASE BID Bid Amount	Addenda 1 & 2	Bid Bond	Alt #1 Amount	Alt #2 Amount	TOTAL
Pro-Mechanical, LLC	\$ 68,000					\$ 68,000
Saladino Mechanical	\$ 58,900					\$ 58,900
Genesis Plumbing Enterprises LLC	\$ 57,562					\$ 57,562
Kansas City Mechanical, Inc.	\$ 55,680					\$ 55,680
QuesTec Constructors, Inc. DBA QuesTec Mechanical	\$ 40,000					\$ 40,000
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
<b>230000 - HVAC</b>						
						\$ -
Kansas City Mechanical, Inc.	\$ 39,793					\$ 39,793
Mid States Heating & Cooling, Inc.	\$ 47,823					\$ 47,823
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -

JE Dunn Construction  
SMSD Westridge Middle School

JED Project 22006900

Bid Tabulation  
March 28, 2022



Faxes/Invited to bid:  
Phone Calls:  
Planholders:  
Total Bidders:

Bidder	BASE BID Bid Amount	Addenda 1 & 2	Bid Bond	Alt #1 Amount	Alt #2 Amount	TOTAL
<b>260000 - Electrical</b>						
						\$ -
Westhues Electric	\$ 229,800					\$ 229,800
Empowered Electric LLC	\$ 318,995					\$ 318,995
MC Electric, Inc.	\$ 372,900					\$ 372,900
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
0	\$ -					\$ -
<b>32000 - Landscape</b>						
						\$ -
Hermes Landscaping, Inc.	0			\$99,637		\$ 99,637
0	0					\$ -
0	0					\$ -
0	0					\$ -
0	0					\$ -
0	0					\$ -
0	0					\$ -
						\$ -



JE Dunn Construction  
SMSD Westridge Middle School

JED Project 22006900

Bid Tabulation  
March 28, 2022



Faxes/Invited to bid:  
Phone Calls:  
Planholders:  
Total Bidders:

Bidder	BASE BID Bid Amount	Addenda 1 & 2	Bid Bond	Alt #1 Amount	Alt #2 Amount	TOTAL
						\$ -